

Disclaimer to be displayed on the website operated by the company

This website (except for hyperlinked external sites) is operated by **Hermann Dental And Medical** Kft.. (registered office: 1089 Budapest, Benyovszky Móric u. 6., company registration number: 01-09-362334, tax number: 10944516-2-46).

Introduction

By opening this website, you agree to be bound by this disclaimer. If you do not agree with the contents of this disclaimer, please do not use the website and the services available thereon.

Copyright

This site is protected by copyright. You may print or download to your hard disk certain parts of this site and share them with third persons provided that this is done for information purposes only.

All copies made by you (excluding the version of the website saved on the hard disk) must contain the following copyright statement: Copyright © Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. All rights reserved.

Without prior written consent, items, parts or the whole of the website shall not be copied, reproduced or redistributed to the public for other than information purposes (e.g. commercial purposes) and/or parts or the whole of the website content shall not be distorted, mutilated, used, utilized, processed or sold in any way whatsoever without the written consent of Hermann Dental And Medical Kft.. as copyright holder.

Without prior written notice, the website (or any part thereof) may not be modified or incorporated into any other work including but not limited to printed documents, blogs, own or third party's websites.

Readers, users of this website acknowledge that in the event of any use without a permission for use, the copyright holder is entitled to liquidated damages. The amount of liquidate damages is gross HUF 25,000 per sentence and/or image and/or video. Readers, users of this website acknowledge that this clause on liquidated damages is not excessive and use the website being aware of that. In the event of a copyright breach, Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. uses notarial acts, the amount of which is also to be borne by the user in breach.

Liabilities

Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. has drawn up the contents of this website as diligently as possible, however they are only for information purposes and may change as decided by Hebros Kft. In view of the foregoing, Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. assumes responsibility neither for the accuracy, completeness, correctness and timeliness of the website, nor for the uninterrupted and error-free operation of the website.

To the extent allowed by law, Hermann Dental And Medical Kft.. assumes no liability for any damage whatsoever, which may arise, directly or indirectly, from and/or as a result of you using the website, including but not limited to damages caused by or arising from the following in any manner whatsoever:

- any action by you that may have been inspired by any information, data or service disclosed on this website;
- the impossibility of using the website;
- the inaccuracy, incompleteness or obsoleteness of certain information available on the website.

The limitations detailed in the previous paragraph shall not apply if and to the extent a damage, death or personal injury is a result of a wilful act, omission or gross negligence of Hermann Dental And Medical Kft.



Hyperlinks

Hyperlinks (links) on the website are for easier access only, and the availability of any of the links shall not represent Hermann Dental And Medical Kft.'s approval of the contents of the website available through such hyperlinks. Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. assumes liability for neither the contents of websites available through the links, nor for any links thereon. Using the data and information accessed through the website and the hyperlinks are at the user' responsibility.

Embedded technology

The website uses embedded video playing technologies (e.g. YouTube). By using the website, you agree to the terms of use of the website. By using embedded technology on the website, you also agree to the terms of use of the embedded technology. (For YouTube: www.youtube.com/t/terms).

Information provided

In compliance with the provisions of Act CXII of 2011 (Privacy Act), Act XLVIII of 2008 (Advertising Act) and other laws, by sending any information (other than your personal data and sensitive data) or material to Hermann Dental And Medical Kft., you consent to Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. to use such information and material, free of charge, for marketing and other purposes, and by sending them you confirm that their use does not violate the rights of third persons.

On parts of the website displaying information provided by the users of the website, Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. does not verify the information provided and excludes any and all liabilities for such information.

Data protection

For more information on data protection and data processing, please visit https://hermannortho.hu/.

Contact us

Should you have any questions or complaints related to this website, please contact Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. at any of the following contacts: e-mail: info@hermannortho.hu, phone: +36 1 306 78 46

Hosting provider's data:

Név: **Tárhely.Eu Kft.** Székhely: 1144 Bp. Ormánság u. 4., 10.em/241. Adószám: 14571332-2-42 Cégjegyzékszám: 01-09-909968

Other provisions

Hermann Dental And Medical Kft. reserves the right to modify and change this disclaimer at any time without prior notice. This disclaimer and the terms of use of this website are governed by the laws of Hungary.

Closed: 1 June 2024

Dr. Gábor Hermann Managing Director Hermann Dental And Medical Kft.